
LO

RO

DWARSPROFIEL

Lsch
Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

Km
1
1
9

1
0,016

Hoogtepeil

Slibpeil

Kumulafstand

Tussenafstand

-1
8,7

31
20

,41

-1
6,9

13
20

,38

-1
5,5

26
20

,45

-1
5,2

98
20

,40

-1
4,1

04
20

,22

-1
2,8

49
19

,57

-1
1,8

08
18

,87

-9
,73

3
17

,17

-7
,63

4
14

,89

-6
,72

3
13

,49

-5
,86

7
13

,45

-4
,26

0
13

,39

-3
,03

4
13

,19

-2
,22

7
12

,25

-1
,22

9
11

,46

-0
,44

2
10

,32

0,0
92

9,9
4

0,6
49

10
,29

1,6
42

11
,48

2,3
83

11
,94

3,8
70

12
,35

5,3
38

12
,73

6,6
78

13
,34

8,4
87

14
,64

10
,39

6
15

,52

11
,79

3
16

,56
11

,88
1

16
,65

10
,32

10
,42

10
,29

As
 V

on
de

lgr
ac

ht

1,82 1,39 0,2
3

1,19 1,25 1,04 2,08 2,10 0,91 0,86 1,61 1,23 0,81 1,00 0,79 0,53 0,56 0,99 0,74 1,49 1,47 1,34 1,81 1,91 1,40 0,0
9

10,57


	Sheets and Views
	Plots


